

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4959 OF 2001

SYED BAQAR ALI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARDAR KHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report )

Date: 01/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for 4 weeks. List the matter on 29.9.2006.

(S.G.Shah)

Registrar

