

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4959 OF 2001

SYED BAQAR ALI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARDAR KHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 03/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Kashif Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Adil Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may file rejoinder affidavit before 19.1.2007.

If it is in order, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar